

## COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992



Workshop on Terracotta

Sorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



aruch

Principal College of Education Negaon (Assam)



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992



Workshop on Paper Bag Making as College of Education Nagaon encourages for "No Use of Polithene"

Sorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal College of Education Negaon (Assam)



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992



Workshop on Bamboo Craft workshop organised by College of Education Nagaon as it is a Cottage Industry of Assam

Sorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal College of Education Negaon (Assam)